
Youth Men's World Championships

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013
Team A

A  GABON B  NORWAY

Match Number

42
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Hungary 14/08/2013 18:15 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

7
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 1

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 LENCI Sebastian (ARG) GRILLO Julian Lopez (ARG)

 Salvio Sedrez (BRA)  Denio Da Costa (BRA)

 Dawud Tawakoli (IRI)

22 18 43

1 / 2

 Erd

Spectators 
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ANGO NANG Charles Parfait

ANGO NGUEMA Yann Aldo

ILOUGOU Brice

BOUNGAGHAN IROGOLO Nick W.

NZAWOU Mickmar Emmaus Iska

NDONGO Teddy Yeverice

INDJELET  Lcket Serges M

ROGOMBE Dany Lolc Stan

LITONA SOMAND Emile N.

NGOUBASSEKOUA Dimitri

NGUEMA ABOGHE Yves Terry

KANTOULA NGASSA Terence

EMANE Pierre Celestin

ESSONO Kalifa

NZE SAMBA Nicaise Warren

HSIANGA Ordhinol

 

1

 

 

 

1

2

 

4

 

7

2

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

7

9

10

11

12

18

19

20

21

23

24

AASHEIM Haavard

PEDERSEN August B.

CHRISTENSEN Morten

SAGOSEN Sander

THORBJOERNSEN Sander

JOHANNESEN Haavard B.

NILSEN Stig Tore Moen

SCHJETNE Rolf

CHRISTIANSEN Andre

BERGERUD Torbjoern S.

BIELENBERG Henrik

RAMMEL Kristian

MATIC Mario

LIABA Mishels

JOHANNESSEN Goeran S.

ERIKSEN  Inge Aas
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TONCI Druskovic

NDINGA Alain christian

DJOUMBOU CHOTHA Redrick

BALIKIDRA  Jean Christian

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BERGE Christian

SOLBERG Glenn

MARKUSSEN Harald

JELSTAD Tonje

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 250

DR

3 3

08:22 49:39 15:05 40:23

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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